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TOWN STYLE ADDRESS ASKING SOLD FOR % BR FB HB SOLD ON DOM
Haworth Split 56 Valley Road $599,000 $900,000 50% 3 2 1 11/4/2025 5
Haworth Cape Cod 155 Maple Street $950,000 $1,200,000 26% 3 2 0 12/22/2025 5
Haworth Colonial 28 Summit Place $499,000 $570,000 14% 2 1 0 1/13/2025 15
Haworth Colonial 217 Maple Street $939,000 $1,050,000 12% 4 1 1 6/16/2025 8
Haworth Contemp 160 Beacon Street  $1,550,000 $1,660,000 7% 4 3 1 4/25/2025 5
Haworth Colonial 115 Maple Street $2,750,000 $2,900,000 5% 5 5 2 9/5/2025 17
Haworth Split 234 Garfield Street $1,375,000 $1,425,000 4% 4 3 0 12/2/2025 68
Haworth Colonial 51 Harrison Street $2,750,000 $2,820,000 3% 6 5 0 12/23/2025 14
Haworth Colonial 321 Pine Street $2,650,000 $2,699,000 2% 6 7 1 2/10/2025 33
Haworth Colonial 357 Pleasant Lane $2,750,000 $2,800,000 2% 6 6 1 8/12/2025 203
Haworth Colonial 276 Harrison Street $3,250,000 $3,250,000 0% 5 5 1 2/5/2025 90
Haworth Colonial 135 Valley Road $1,810,000 $1,810,000 0% 3 1 0 7/16/2025 106
Haworth Cape Cod 302 Pine Street $1,500,000 $1,500,000 0% 4 2 0 3/31/2025 39
Haworth Colonial 191 Harrison Street $1,265,000 $1,265,000 0% 4 2 1 9/18/2025 22
Haworth Colonial 341 Maple Street $1,198,000 $1,188,000 -1% 4 3 1 1/17/2025 11
Haworth Colonial 127 Hendrickson Street $2,750,000 $2,725,000 -1% 7 6 1 2/27/2025 51
Haworth Colonial 421 Sylvan Place $2,275,000 $2,250,000 -1% 6 5 1 5/8/2025 17
Haworth Colonial 337 Franklin Street $1,590,000 $1,570,000 -1% 5 4 2 8/1/2025 27
Haworth Colonial 539 Beech Street $929,000 $915,000 -2% 4 2 0 6/18/2025 47
Haworth Split 140 Schraalenburgh Road $995,000 $975,000 -2% 4 2 1 10/15/2025 41
Haworth Split 34 Valley Road $925,000 $900,000 -3% 3 2 0 12/5/2025 13

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS


http://www.anateisenberg.com/
https://www.facebook.com/AnatEisenbergTenaflyRealEstate/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anateisenberg/
https://www.instagram.com/anateisenbergrealtor/
https://www.youtube.com/@anateisenberg/videos
https://twitter.com/eisenberganat
https://www.pinterest.com/anateisenberg/_created/

TOWN

Haworth
Haworth
Haworth
Haworth
Haworth
Haworth
Haworth

BERGEN
COUNTY'S

ISENBERG

201.341.4765

STYLE
Contemp
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial

ADDRESS

154 Madison Avenue
287 Lake Shore Drive
308 Garfield Street

278 Maple

253 Maple Street
417 Sylvan Place
308 Myrtle Street

Street

Haworth SoldReport

000000

www.anateisenberg.com

eisenberganat@gmail.com

ASKING

$1,550,000
$1,350,000
$3,400,000
$1,499,000
$1,350,000
$2,300,000
$1,088,000

SOLD FOR

$1,500,000
$1,300,000
$3,225,000
$1,400,000
$1,250,000
$2,100,000

$965,000

%
-3%
-4%
-5%
-7%
-7%
-9%

-11%

Padh
TEAME——

EISENBERG

201.341.4765

kv TOWN LIFE

KELLERWILLIAMS. REALTY

SOLD ON
10/9/2025
10/31/2025
11/3/2025
10/8/2025
5/14/2025
4/24/2025
7/10/2025

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS

DOM

40

37

74

18

15
105
36


http://www.anateisenberg.com/
https://www.facebook.com/AnatEisenbergTenaflyRealEstate/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anateisenberg/
https://www.instagram.com/anateisenbergrealtor/
https://www.youtube.com/@anateisenberg/videos
https://twitter.com/eisenberganat
https://www.pinterest.com/anateisenberg/_created/

