



Haworth Sold Report



www.anateisenberg.com

eisenberganat@gmail.com

TEAM
EISENBERG
201.341.4765

KW TOWN LIFE
KELLERWILLIAMS. REALTY

1.1.2025 to 12.31.2025

28 Properties Sold in 2025 vs. 37 Sold in 2024 **24%**

TOWN	STYLE	ADDRESS	ASKING	SOLD FOR	%	BR	FB	HB	SOLD ON	DOM
Haworth	Split	56 Valley Road	\$599,000	\$900,000	50%	3	2	1	11/4/2025	5
Haworth	Cape Cod	155 Maple Street	\$950,000	\$1,200,000	26%	3	2	0	12/22/2025	5
Haworth	Colonial	28 Summit Place	\$499,000	\$570,000	14%	2	1	0	1/13/2025	15
Haworth	Colonial	217 Maple Street	\$939,000	\$1,050,000	12%	4	1	1	6/16/2025	8
Haworth	Contemp	160 Beacon Street	\$1,550,000	\$1,660,000	7%	4	3	1	4/25/2025	5
Haworth	Colonial	115 Maple Street	\$2,750,000	\$2,900,000	5%	5	5	2	9/5/2025	17
Haworth	Split	234 Garfield Street	\$1,375,000	\$1,425,000	4%	4	3	0	12/2/2025	68
Haworth	Colonial	51 Harrison Street	\$2,750,000	\$2,820,000	3%	6	5	0	12/23/2025	14
Haworth	Colonial	321 Pine Street	\$2,650,000	\$2,699,000	2%	6	7	1	2/10/2025	33
Haworth	Colonial	357 Pleasant Lane	\$2,750,000	\$2,800,000	2%	6	6	1	8/12/2025	203
Haworth	Colonial	276 Harrison Street	\$3,250,000	\$3,250,000	0%	5	5	1	2/5/2025	90
Haworth	Colonial	135 Valley Road	\$1,810,000	\$1,810,000	0%	3	1	0	7/16/2025	106
Haworth	Cape Cod	302 Pine Street	\$1,500,000	\$1,500,000	0%	4	2	0	3/31/2025	39
Haworth	Colonial	191 Harrison Street	\$1,265,000	\$1,265,000	0%	4	2	1	9/18/2025	22
Haworth	Colonial	341 Maple Street	\$1,198,000	\$1,188,000	-1%	4	3	1	1/17/2025	11
Haworth	Colonial	127 Hendrickson Street	\$2,750,000	\$2,725,000	-1%	7	6	1	2/27/2025	51
Haworth	Colonial	421 Sylvan Place	\$2,275,000	\$2,250,000	-1%	6	5	1	5/8/2025	17
Haworth	Colonial	337 Franklin Street	\$1,590,000	\$1,570,000	-1%	5	4	2	8/1/2025	27
Haworth	Colonial	539 Beech Street	\$929,000	\$915,000	-2%	4	2	0	6/18/2025	47
Haworth	Split	140 Schraalenburgh Road	\$995,000	\$975,000	-2%	4	2	1	10/15/2025	41
Haworth	Split	34 Valley Road	\$925,000	\$900,000	-3%	3	2	0	12/5/2025	13

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS



Haworth Sold Report



www.anateisenberg.com

eisenberganat@gmail.com

TEAM
EISENBERG
201.341.4765

kw TOWN LIFE
KELLERWILLIAMS. REALTY

TOWN	STYLE	ADDRESS	ASKING	SOLD FOR	%	BR	FB	HB	SOLD ON	DOM
Haworth	Contemp	154 Madison Avenue	\$1,550,000	\$1,500,000	-3%	4	3	1	10/9/2025	40
Haworth	Colonial	287 Lake Shore Drive	\$1,350,000	\$1,300,000	-4%	4	2	0	10/31/2025	37
Haworth	Colonial	308 Garfield Street	\$3,400,000	\$3,225,000	-5%	6	6	2	11/3/2025	74
Haworth	Colonial	278 Maple Street	\$1,499,000	\$1,400,000	-7%	3	1	1	10/8/2025	18
Haworth	Colonial	253 Maple Street	\$1,350,000	\$1,250,000	-7%	4	2	1	5/14/2025	15
Haworth	Colonial	417 Sylvan Place	\$2,300,000	\$2,100,000	-9%	6	5	1	4/24/2025	105
Haworth	Colonial	308 Myrtle Street	\$1,088,000	\$965,000	-11%	3	1	1	7/10/2025	36